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           TTY) or contact USDA through the Federal Relay Service at (800) 877-8339. To file a program ...  https://www.usda.gov/sites/default/files/documents/USDA-OASCR%20P-Compla..., from any USDA office, by calling (866) 632-9992, or by writing a letter addressed to USDA. The ...  GREENVILLE, OH-- Shared Harvest Foodbank, in partnership with OSU Extension, Darke County, and ...
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  Pages
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	…
	next ›
	last »





  


    
  
      
    
  
    

	
		
			Locate An Office


			We connect with people in all stages of life, from young children to older adults.  We work with families and children, farmers and businessowners, community leaders and elected officials to build better lives, better businesses and better communities to make Ohio great.


			
			  	
			


			
					Locate an office in my county
	Locate a statewide office
	Extension personnel directory


			

		
 
	
  

	
			





  
  ©  2024 The Ohio State University, College of Food, Agricultural, and Environmental Sciences
  	        
  
                
    
      
            
      Union County Office
    

  
  
  
      
        
      
          18000 State Route 4, Suite E

Marysville, OH 43040


  
  
      Phone:    937-644-8117937-644-8117
  
  
          kramer.578@osu.edu   
  
  
          


  
    Directions to Union County Extension Office
    

  


  
  

    

  
  
  
  
  
  

    

  



  
              Hours of Operation

            
    
      
        
  
  
      
        
      
          Normal Business Hours:   Monday - Thursday 8am - 4:30pm.  Closed Friday
  
  
          The Office will be Closed Monday April 8th. Staff will be available via email and phone.
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